
NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GIRLS U12-24
Competitors: 2

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 EIRINI STAVROU ? KITION

2 VERONICA PANAGIOTOU ? FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 EIRINI STAVROU VERONICA PANAGIOTOU 10-00 0:10

10

1 22 EIRINI STAVROU VERONICA PANAGIOTOU 10-00 0:26

10

1 23 EIRINI STAVROU VERONICA PANAGIOTOU

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 EIRINI STAVROU, KITION

2 VERONICA PANAGIOTOU, FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GIRLS U12-30
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 ZOE AVXENTIOU ? KITION

2 PANAGIOTA GRIGORI ? ZEN JUDO

3 ELIANA TAVELI ? FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

4 ANNA IAKOVOU ? DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ZOE AVXENTIOU PANAGIOTA GRIGORI 00-01s1 3:00

1

3 42 ELIANA TAVELI ANNA IAKOVOU 10-00 0:40

10

1 33 ZOE AVXENTIOU ELIANA TAVELI 10-00 0:48

10

2 44 PANAGIOTA GRIGORI ANNA IAKOVOU 10-00 0:24

10

1 45 ZOE AVXENTIOU ANNA IAKOVOU 10-00 0:36

10

2 36 PANAGIOTA GRIGORI ELIANA TAVELI 00-10 2:07

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

2 11

22 20

3

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 ZOE AVXENTIOU, KITION

2 ELIANA TAVELI, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

3 PANAGIOTA GRIGORI, ZEN JUDO

3 ANNA IAKOVOU, DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GIRLS U12-33
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 ELISAVET PANAGIOTOU ? KITION

2 MARTINA ORFANIDOU ? FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

3 MARIA CHAPESHI ? LARNACA JUDO

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ELISAVET PANAGIOTOU MARTINA ORFANIDOU 10-00 0:28

10

1 32 ELISAVET PANAGIOTOU MARIA CHAPESHI 00-10 0:25

10

2 33 MARTINA ORFANIDOU MARIA CHAPESHI 00-11 0:25

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 MARIA CHAPESHI, LARNACA JUDO

2 ELISAVET PANAGIOTOU, KITION

3 MARTINA ORFANIDOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GIRLS U12-36
Competitors: 0



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GIRLS U12-39
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 LOUIZA ANTONIOU ? LARNACA JUDO

2 ZERIN DEMIREL ? LARNACA JUDO

3 ANASTASIA FRAGIOUDAKI ? ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

4 ARTEMIS DRAKOU ? LARNACA JUDO

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 LOUIZA ANTONIOU ZERIN DEMIREL 00-10 1:03

10

3 42 ANASTASIA FRAGIOUDAKI ARTEMIS DRAKOU 10-00 0:17

10

1 33 LOUIZA ANTONIOU ANASTASIA FRAGIOUDAKI 00s1-10s1 1:35

10

2 44 ZERIN DEMIREL ARTEMIS DRAKOU 10-00 0:36

10

1 45 LOUIZA ANTONIOU ARTEMIS DRAKOU 10-00 1:30

10

2 36 ZERIN DEMIREL ANASTASIA FRAGIOUDAKI 00s2-11 1:10

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

2 20 2

3 30

3

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 ANASTASIA FRAGIOUDAKI, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

2 ZERIN DEMIREL, LARNACA JUDO

3 LOUIZA ANTONIOU, LARNACA JUDO

3 ARTEMIS DRAKOU, LARNACA JUDO



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GIRLS U12-42
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 ANTRIANNA SOFIANOU ? ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

2 KONSTANTINA KARAVITI ? ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

3 LIZA POTSOU ? ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

4 MELINA SOTERIOU ? CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ANTRIANNA SOFIANOU KONSTANTINA KARAVITI 11-00 0:32

10

3 42 LIZA POTSOU MELINA SOTERIOU 10-00 1:03

10

1 33 ANTRIANNA SOFIANOU LIZA POTSOU 00-10 0:40

10

2 44 KONSTANTINA KARAVITI MELINA SOTERIOU 01s2-00s1 3:00

1

1 45 ANTRIANNA SOFIANOU MELINA SOTERIOU 11s1-00s3 2:55

10

2 36 KONSTANTINA KARAVITI LIZA POTSOU 00-10 0:25

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20

1

1 1

2

3 30

3

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 LIZA POTSOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

2 ANTRIANNA SOFIANOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

3 KONSTANTINA KARAVITI, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

3 MELINA SOTERIOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GIRLS U12-45
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 ANDREANA GEORGIOU ? ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

2 BERIN DEMIREL ? LARNACA JUDO

3 ANASTASIA KYRIAZE ? CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ANDREANA GEORGIOU BERIN DEMIREL 10-01 0:18

10

1 32 ANDREANA GEORGIOU ANASTASIA KYRIAZE 00-10 1:16

10

2 33 BERIN DEMIREL ANASTASIA KYRIAZE 00-10 0:22

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 ANASTASIA KYRIAZE, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 ANDREANA GEORGIOU , ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

3 BERIN DEMIREL, LARNACA JUDO



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GIRLS U12-48
Competitors: 2

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 DEMETRA KAKOULLI ? LARNACA JUDO

2 DESPINA IOANNIDOU ? ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 DEMETRA KAKOULLI DESPINA IOANNIDOU 00-11 2:01

10

1 22 DEMETRA KAKOULLI DESPINA IOANNIDOU 00-10 1:00

10

1 23 DEMETRA KAKOULLI DESPINA IOANNIDOU

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

2

Results

Pos Name

1 DESPINA IOANNIDOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

2 DEMETRA KAKOULLI, LARNACA JUDO



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GIRLS U12-52
Competitors: 2

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 ELIA KOUTSOFTA ? LARNACA JUDO

2 AMALIA SIKH MOHAMANT ? FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ELIA KOUTSOFTA AMALIA SIKH MOHAMANT 10-00 0:58

10

1 22 ELIA KOUTSOFTA AMALIA SIKH MOHAMANT 01s1-00s2 3:00

1

1 23 ELIA KOUTSOFTA AMALIA SIKH MOHAMANT

Wins Pts Pos

2 11 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 ELIA KOUTSOFTA, LARNACA JUDO

2 AMALIA SIKH MOHAMANT, FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GIRLS U12+57
Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 MARIAM GEORGIOU ? NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

2 KRISTIA ODYSSEOS ? MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER

3 VICTORIYA TONCHEVA ? KITION

4 KYVELI LAMPROU ? FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION

5 DESPINA FASARIA ? LARNACA JUDO

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 KYVELI LAMPROU DESPINA FASARIA 11-00 0:30

10

1 22 MARIAM GEORGIOU KRISTIA ODYSSEOS 00-10 0:23

10

3 43 VICTORIYA TONCHEVA KYVELI LAMPROU 10-00 0:10

10

1 54 MARIAM GEORGIOU DESPINA FASARIA 11s1-00s1 1:36

10

2 35 KRISTIA ODYSSEOS VICTORIYA TONCHEVA 00-10 0:56

10

1 46 MARIAM GEORGIOU KYVELI LAMPROU 00-10 0:08

10

3 57 VICTORIYA TONCHEVA DESPINA FASARIA 10-00 0:24

10

2 48 KRISTIA ODYSSEOS KYVELI LAMPROU 10-01 1:39

10

1 39 MARIAM GEORGIOU VICTORIYA TONCHEVA 00-10 0:07

10

2 510 KRISTIA ODYSSEOS DESPINA FASARIA 10-00 0:09

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

3 30 2

4 40

32 20

3

0 0 5

Results

Pos Name

1 VICTORIYA TONCHEVA, KITION

2 KRISTIA ODYSSEOS , MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER

3 KYVELI LAMPROU, FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION

3 MARIAM GEORGIOU, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

5 DESPINA FASARIA, LARNACA JUDO



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12-26
Competitors: 7

1

1. CHRISTODOULOS PITTAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

5. YIANNIS KYRIAKOU, LARNACA JUDO

11s1 - 00s1

2

7. IRAKLIDIOS THEODOROU, LARNACA JUDO

3

2. MICHALIS EVGENIOU, DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 

6. NIKOLAS KYRIAKOU, LARNACA JUDO

00 - 10

4

4. MARIOS FRON, LARNACA JUDO

8. KAREN SARKSIAN, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

00s1 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

PITTAS

THEODOROU

01 - 10

6

KYRIAKOU

SARKSIAN

10s2 - 01s2

7

1

2

KYRIAKOU

8

3

4

EVGENIOU

FRON

10s1 - 00s1

9

6

KYRIAKOU

SARKSIAN

10 - 00

10

5

EVGENIOU

PITTAS

10 - 00s1

11

THEODOROU

KYRIAKOU

10 - 00s3

KYRIAKOU

EVGENIOU

THEODOROU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

IRAKLIDIOS THEODOROU, LARNACA JUDO

NIKOLAS KYRIAKOU, LARNACA JUDO

YIANNIS KYRIAKOU, LARNACA JUDO

MICHALIS EVGENIOU, DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 

KAREN SARKSIAN, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

CHRISTODOULOS PITTAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MARIOS FRON, LARNACA JUDO



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12-29
Competitors: 6

1

1. STASINOS ANTONIADES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

5. SANDROS KIRTZKHELI, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

00s1 - 10

2

7. THEODOROS LOUCA, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

3

2. ALKIVIADES KASPARIS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

6. EFSTATHIOS GIANGOU, LARNACA JUDO

00s2 - 10

4

8. NICOLAS DEMETRIOU , LAKEDEMON 

A

B

C

D

5

KIRTZKHELI

LOUCA

11 - 00

6

GIANGOU

DEMETRIOU 

10 - 00

7

1

2

ANTONIADES

8

3

4

KASPARIS

9

6

ANTONIADES

DEMETRIOU 

00 - 10

10

5

KASPARIS

LOUCA

00 - 10

11

KIRTZKHELI

GIANGOU

10 - 00

DEMETRIOU 

LOUCA

KIRTZKHELI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SANDROS KIRTZKHELI, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

EFSTATHIOS GIANGOU, LARNACA JUDO

NICOLAS DEMETRIOU , LAKEDEMON 

THEODOROS LOUCA, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

STASINOS ANTONIADES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ALKIVIADES KASPARIS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12-32
Competitors: 8

1

1. GAVRIEL SAVVA, LARNACA JUDO

5. KYRIAKOS ARTEMIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

00 - 01s2

2

3. CHRISTOS MOUSIKOS, LARNACA JUDO

7. ANTONIS ANTREOU, MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER

11 - 01s3

3

2. ANDREAS NEOPTOLEMOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

6. IOSIF LAGOS, LARNACA JUDO

00s1 - 10

4

4. ARIS SAVVA, MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER

8. VLADISLAV KATIRTZIDIS, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

00s2 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

ARTEMIOU

MOUSIKOS

10s1 - 01

6

LAGOS

KATIRTZIDIS

01s1 - 00s2

7

1

2

SAVVA

ANTREOU

10s1 - 00

8

3

4

NEOPTOLEMOU

SAVVA

10 - 01

9

6

SAVVA

KATIRTZIDIS

00 - 10

10

5

NEOPTOLEMOU

MOUSIKOS

01 - 00s1

11

ARTEMIOU

LAGOS

10 - 00

KATIRTZIDIS

NEOPTOLEMOU

ARTEMIOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KYRIAKOS ARTEMIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

IOSIF LAGOS, LARNACA JUDO

VLADISLAV KATIRTZIDIS, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

ANDREAS NEOPTOLEMOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

GAVRIEL SAVVA, LARNACA JUDO

CHRISTOS MOUSIKOS, LARNACA JUDO

ANTONIS ANTREOU, MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER

ARIS SAVVA, MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12-35
Competitors: 11

1

1. STYLIANOS VASILEIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2

5. MARIOS MICHAEL, LARNACA JUDO

3
11. LOUKA KIRTZKHELI, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

4

7. LOUCAS CHRISTOFOROU, LAKEDEMON 

15. ARSENIOS LOUROU, LARNACA JUDO 10s1 - 00s1

5

2. VASILIS ANDREOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

10. ARISTIDIS FRAGIOUDAKIS, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB 00s1 - 10

6

6. VLADIMIR KRAPIVKO, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

7
12. ELIAS NAHHAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

8

8. PLATON BEGUN, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

16. NIKOLAS ARAOUZOS, LARNACA JUDO 10 - 00s1

A

B

C

D

9

VASILEIOU

MICHAEL

00 - 10

10

KIRTZKHELI

CHRISTOFOROU

11 - 01

11

FRAGIOUDAKIS

KRAPIVKO

00s1 - 11s2

12

NAHHAS

BEGUN

10 - 00s3

13

VASILEIOU

14

CHRISTOFOROU

15

FRAGIOUDAKIS

16

BEGUN

17

MICHAEL

KIRTZKHELI

01s2 - 00s1

18

KRAPIVKO

NAHHAS

00s3 - 10s1

19

VASILEIOU

CHRISTOFOROU

10s1 - 00s1

20

FRAGIOUDAKIS

BEGUN

00s1 - 10s2

21

18

VASILEIOU

KRAPIVKO

00s1 - 10s2

22

17

BEGUN

KIRTZKHELI

10s2 - 00s3

23

MICHAEL

NAHHAS

10s1 - 00s3

KRAPIVKO

BEGUN

MICHAEL

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MARIOS MICHAEL, LARNACA JUDO

ELIAS NAHHAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

VLADIMIR KRAPIVKO, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

PLATON BEGUN, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

STYLIANOS VASILEIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

LOUKA KIRTZKHELI, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

LOUCAS CHRISTOFOROU, LAKEDEMON 

ARISTIDIS FRAGIOUDAKIS, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12-38
Competitors: 7

1

1. CHARIS TIROPOLIS, LARNACA JUDO

5. GREGORIS GREGORY, PEGASOS LARNACA

10 - 00

2

3. LOIZOU LENOS, LARNACA JUDO

7. ANDREAS LEONIDA, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

00s2 - 11

3

2. STEFAN PADURARIOU, LARNACA JUDO

6. ADAM KWIDER, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

10 - 00

4

8. RAFAILIOS CHRYSOSTOMOU, LARNACA JUDO

A

B

C

D

5

TIROPOLIS

LEONIDA

00 - 10

6

PADURARIOU

CHRYSOSTOMOU

10 - 01

7

1

2

GREGORY

LENOS

10 - 00s1

8

3

4

KWIDER

9

6

GREGORY

CHRYSOSTOMOU

10 - 00s1

10

5

KWIDER

TIROPOLIS

00 - 10

11

LEONIDA

PADURARIOU

10 - 00

GREGORY

TIROPOLIS

LEONIDA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANDREAS LEONIDA, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

STEFAN PADURARIOU, LARNACA JUDO

GREGORIS GREGORY, PEGASOS LARNACA

CHARIS TIROPOLIS, LARNACA JUDO

RAFAILIOS CHRYSOSTOMOU, LARNACA JUDO

ADAM KWIDER, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

LOIZOU LENOS, LARNACA JUDO



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12-42
Competitors: 14

1

1. FOIVOS STAURINIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

9. GRIGORIS ANTONIOU, LARNACA JUDO 10 - 00

2
13. NICOLAS ANTONIOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

3

3. GIORGOS STAVRINIDES, LAKEDEMON 

11. ADONIS SOFRONIOU , MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER 00 - 10

4

7. ARTIOM TUGULSCHI, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

15. ALEXIS PAPADOPOULOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 00 - 10

5

2. ANDREAS GIAPANIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

10. NIKOLAS TOUSOUNIDIS, MONOMAXOS 10 - 00s1

6

6. LOUKAS CHRISTODOULOU, LARNACA JUDO

14. ANTONIOS ORFANIDES, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB 00s1 - 10

7

4. THODORIS TSAKALIDES, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

8

8. NICOLAS ZEINALIMPOUR, FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION

16. JACK WILLIAMS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 00 - 11

A

B

C

D

9

STAURINIDES

ANTONIOU

10 - 00

10

SOFRONIOU 

PAPADOPOULOS

10 - 01

11

GIAPANIS

ORFANIDES

00s1 - 10

12

TSAKALIDES

WILLIAMS

00 - 10

13

ANTONIOU

ANTONIOU

11 - 00

14

STAVRINIDES

PAPADOPOULOS

00 - 11

15

CHRISTODOULOU

GIAPANIS

00 - 10

16

ZEINALIMPOUR

TSAKALIDES

10 - 00

17

STAURINIDES

SOFRONIOU 

10 - 00

18

ORFANIDES

WILLIAMS

10 - 00s1

19

ANTONIOU

PAPADOPOULOS

00 - 10

20

GIAPANIS

ZEINALIMPOUR

10s1 - 00

21

18

PAPADOPOULOS

WILLIAMS

10 - 00

22

17

GIAPANIS

SOFRONIOU 

10 - 00

23

STAURINIDES

ORFANIDES

10 - 00

PAPADOPOULOS

GIAPANIS

STAURINIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

FOIVOS STAURINIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

ANTONIOS ORFANIDES, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

ALEXIS PAPADOPOULOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ANDREAS GIAPANIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

JACK WILLIAMS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ADONIS SOFRONIOU , MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER

GRIGORIS ANTONIOU, LARNACA JUDO

NICOLAS ZEINALIMPOUR, FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12-46
Competitors: 16

1

1. STEFANOS ELEFTHERIOU, KITION

9. ANDREAS NAHHAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 00 - 10

2

5. GIORGOS MICHAILIDIS, LARNACA JUDO

13. TEFKROS STYLIANOU, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER 10 - 00

3

3. STEFAN BARANOV, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

11. THEODOROS LEONTIOU, MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER 10 - 00

4

7. THEODOROS KALOGIROU, LARNACA JUDO

15. ALEXANDROS STYLIANOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY00 - 11

5

2. SERAFEIM KOUTRAFOURIS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

10. ARTHOUR TARASOV, LARNACA JUDO 10 - 00

6

6. KYRYLO PASTERNAK, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

14. STEFANOS CRISTOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY 00s3 - 10

7

4. NIKOLAS ALOUPOS, LAKEDEMON 

12. MICHALIS HARALAMBOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 10 - 00

8

8. LAZAROS CHARALAMPOUS, PEGASOS LARNACA

16. STAVROS/AGGELOS VASILEA, LARNACA JUDO 01s1 - 00s1

A

B

C

D

9

NAHHAS

MICHAILIDIS

00 - 11

10

BARANOV

STYLIANOU

01 - 10

11

KOUTRAFOURIS

CRISTOU

10 - 00s2

12

ALOUPOS

CHARALAMPOUS

00s1 - 10s1

13

STYLIANOU

NAHHAS

00 - 10

14

KALOGIROU

BARANOV

10 - 00

15

TARASOV

CRISTOU

10 - 00

16

VASILEA

ALOUPOS

10 - 00

17

MICHAILIDIS

STYLIANOU

10 - 00

18

KOUTRAFOURIS

CHARALAMPOUS

10 - 00s1

19

NAHHAS

KALOGIROU

00s1 - 11

20

TARASOV

VASILEA

00 - 10

21

18

KALOGIROU

CHARALAMPOUS

01s1 - 00

22

17

VASILEA

STYLIANOU

00 - 10

23

MICHAILIDIS

KOUTRAFOURIS

10 - 00

KALOGIROU

STYLIANOU

MICHAILIDIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GIORGOS MICHAILIDIS, LARNACA JUDO

SERAFEIM KOUTRAFOURIS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

THEODOROS KALOGIROU, LARNACA JUDO

ALEXANDROS STYLIANOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

LAZAROS CHARALAMPOUS, PEGASOS LARNACA

STAVROS/AGGELOS VASILEA, LARNACA JUDO

ANDREAS NAHHAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ARTHOUR TARASOV, LARNACA JUDO



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12-50
Competitors: 7

1

1. MARIOS CHRISTODOULOU, LARNACA JUDO

5. PANAGIOTIS DEMETRIADES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

00 - 10

2

3. GIORGOS PETROU, LARNACA JUDO

7. PETROS ANGELI, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

01 - 00s1

3

2. ANTRANIK MOUTZIKIAN, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

4

4. CHRISTODOYLOS KOUMIDES, PEGASOS LARNACA

8. GIORGOS SAMPOLIDIS, LARNACA JUDO

00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

DEMETRIADES

PETROU

01 - 10s2

6

MOUTZIKIAN

SAMPOLIDIS

10 - 00

7

1

2

CHRISTODOULOU

ANGELI

00s2 - 01s2

8

3

4

KOUMIDES

9

6

ANGELI

SAMPOLIDIS

00 - 10

10

5

KOUMIDES

DEMETRIADES

00 - 10

11

PETROU

MOUTZIKIAN

00s3 - 11s1

SAMPOLIDIS

DEMETRIADES

MOUTZIKIAN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANTRANIK MOUTZIKIAN, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

GIORGOS PETROU, LARNACA JUDO

GIORGOS SAMPOLIDIS, LARNACA JUDO

PANAGIOTIS DEMETRIADES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

PETROS ANGELI, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

CHRISTODOYLOS KOUMIDES, PEGASOS LARNACA

MARIOS CHRISTODOULOU, LARNACA JUDO



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12-55
Competitors: 7

1

1. CHRISTOS MAGDALIANIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

5. SPYROS  PROSALENTIS, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

10 - 00

2

3. MARIOS SAVVA, PEGASOS LARNACA

7. GIORGI JULOGWA, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

00s1 - 01

3

2. GEORGIOS PETROU, KITION

6. LEONIDAS GEORGIOU, FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION

00 - 10

4

8. ANDREAS LOIZOU, LARNACA JUDO

A

B

C

D

5

MAGDALIANIDES

JULOGWA

01 - 00s1

6

GEORGIOU

LOIZOU

00s1 - 01s2

7

1

2

PROSALENTIS

SAVVA

00 - 10

8

3

4

PETROU

9

6

SAVVA

GEORGIOU

00s1 - 10

10

5

PETROU

JULOGWA

00 - 10

11

MAGDALIANIDES

LOIZOU

00s1 - 10

GEORGIOU

JULOGWA

LOIZOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANDREAS LOIZOU, LARNACA JUDO

CHRISTOS MAGDALIANIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

LEONIDAS GEORGIOU, FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION

GIORGI JULOGWA, AIDINIDIS JUDO CLUB

MARIOS SAVVA, PEGASOS LARNACA

GEORGIOS PETROU, KITION

SPYROS  PROSALENTIS, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12-60
Competitors: 7

1

1. LOIZOS PAVLIDES, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

5. IOANNIS POLYDOROU/ANASTASI, LARNACA JUDO

00 - 10

2

3. DIOMIDES FILIPPOU, FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION

7. KYPRIANOS GKIOULPIAKOV, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

00 - 01s1

3

2. THEOS KALISPERIDIS, LARNACA JUDO

4

4. KONSTANTINOS PANAYIOTOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

8. NIKOLAS KALLENOS, LARNACA JUDO

10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

POLYDOROU/ANASTASI

GKIOULPIAKOV

01s1 - 00s1

6

KALISPERIDIS

PANAYIOTOU

00 - 11

7

1

2

PAVLIDES

FILIPPOU

00 - 10

8

3

4

KALLENOS

9

6

FILIPPOU

KALISPERIDIS

10 - 00

10

5

KALLENOS

GKIOULPIAKOV

00 - 10

11

POLYDOROU/ANASTASI

PANAYIOTOU

10s2 - 00s3

FILIPPOU

GKIOULPIAKOV

POLYDOROU/ANASTASI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

IOANNIS POLYDOROU/ANASTASI, LARNACA JUDO

KONSTANTINOS PANAYIOTOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

DIOMIDES FILIPPOU, FAMAGUSTA JUDO UNION

KYPRIANOS GKIOULPIAKOV, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

THEOS KALISPERIDIS, LARNACA JUDO

NIKOLAS KALLENOS, LARNACA JUDO

LOIZOS PAVLIDES, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP U12  24/02/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BOYS U12+60
Competitors: 12

1
9. ILYA PARFENOV, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2

5. OLYMPIOS IACOVOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

13. MICHALIS CHRYSOCHOOS, SYLLOGOS JUDO KERYNEIAS 10 - 00

3

3. NIKOLAS SIAMPI, LARNACA JUDO

4

7. ANDREAS ANASTASIOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

15. REGINOS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 10s2 - 00s1

5

2. SOTIRIS EFSTATHIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

10. SOTIRIS MASHINI, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB 11s1 - 00

6
14. CONSTANTINOS MOUSIKOS, LARNACA JUDO

7

4. GREGORIS MOUTZIKIAN, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

12. ALEXANDROS NIKOLAOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU 10 - 00

8

8. CHRISTOS EFSTATHIOU, LARNACA JUDO

A

B

C

D

9

PARFENOV

IACOVOU

10s1 - 00s2

10

SIAMPI

ANASTASIOU

00s1 - 01s2

11

EFSTATHIOU

MOUSIKOS

10 - 00

12

MOUTZIKIAN

EFSTATHIOU

10s1 - 00

13

IACOVOU

14

CHARALAMPOUS

SIAMPI

10 - 00

15

MASHINI

MOUSIKOS

10 - 00

16

NIKOLAOU

EFSTATHIOU

00s1 - 10

17

PARFENOV

ANASTASIOU

10 - 00

18

EFSTATHIOU

MOUTZIKIAN

00 - 10

19

IACOVOU

CHARALAMPOUS

00s1 - 01

20

MASHINI

EFSTATHIOU

00 - 10s1

21

18

CHARALAMPOUS

EFSTATHIOU

00s1 - 10

22

17

EFSTATHIOU

ANASTASIOU

00s3 - 10s2

23

PARFENOV

MOUTZIKIAN

10s1 - 01s1

EFSTATHIOU

ANASTASIOU

PARFENOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ILYA PARFENOV, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

GREGORIS MOUTZIKIAN, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

SOTIRIS EFSTATHIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ANDREAS ANASTASIOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

REGINOS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

CHRISTOS EFSTATHIOU, LARNACA JUDO

OLYMPIOS IACOVOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

SOTIRIS MASHINI, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB


